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2022 Competitions · 2022 Summer

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 02 Oct 2022

Shepparton Sports Stadium

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Tue 04 Oct 2022 19:30 Court 1 RACQUETEERS BADMINATORS

Tue 04 Oct 2022 19:30 Court 2 SMASHERS FLY SWATTERS

Tue 04 Oct 2022 19:30 Court 3 WOOD SHOTS BIRDIE BASHERS

Tue 04 Oct 2022 19:30 Court 4 SHUTTLEMASTERS OOH LA LAs
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Round 2 · Week starting Sun 09 Oct 2022

Shepparton Sports Stadium

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Tue 11 Oct 2022 19:30 Court 1 BIRDIE BASHERS SHUTTLEMASTERS

Tue 11 Oct 2022 19:30 Court 2 BADMINATORS OOH LA LAs

Tue 11 Oct 2022 19:30 Court 3 RACQUETEERS SMASHERS

Tue 11 Oct 2022 19:30 Court 4 FLY SWATTERS WOOD SHOTS
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Round 5 · Week starting Sun 06 Nov 2022

Shepparton Sports Stadium

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Tue 08 Nov 2022 19:30 Court 1 WOOD SHOTS BADMINATORS

Tue 08 Nov 2022 19:30 Court 2 OOH LA LAs RACQUETEERS

Tue 08 Nov 2022 19:30 Court 3 SHUTTLEMASTERS SMASHERS

Tue 08 Nov 2022 19:30 Court 4 BIRDIE BASHERS FLY SWATTERS
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Round 6 · Week starting Sun 13 Nov 2022

Shepparton Sports Stadium

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Tue 15 Nov 2022 19:30 Court 1 WOOD SHOTS SHUTTLEMASTERS

Tue 15 Nov 2022 19:30 Court 2 BADMINATORS FLY SWATTERS

Tue 15 Nov 2022 19:30 Court 3 RACQUETEERS BIRDIE BASHERS

Tue 15 Nov 2022 19:30 Court 4 SMASHERS OOH LA LAs
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Round 7 · Week starting Sun 20 Nov 2022

Shepparton Sports Stadium

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Tue 22 Nov 2022 19:30 Court 1 BIRDIE BASHERS SMASHERS

Tue 22 Nov 2022 19:30 Court 2 OOH LA LAs WOOD SHOTS

Tue 22 Nov 2022 19:30 Court 3 SHUTTLEMASTERS BADMINATORS

Tue 22 Nov 2022 19:30 Court 4 FLY SWATTERS RACQUETEERS
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Round 8 · Week starting Sun 27 Nov 2022

Shepparton Sports Stadium

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Tue 29 Nov 2022 19:30 Court 1 SMASHERS FLY SWATTERS

Tue 29 Nov 2022 19:30 Court 2 WOOD SHOTS BIRDIE BASHERS

Tue 29 Nov 2022 19:30 Court 3 SHUTTLEMASTERS OOH LA LAs

Tue 29 Nov 2022 19:30 Court 4 RACQUETEERS BADMINATORS
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Round 9 · Week starting Sun 04 Dec 2022

Shepparton Sports Stadium

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Tue 06 Dec 2022 19:30 Court 1 BADMINATORS OOH LA LAs

Tue 06 Dec 2022 19:30 Court 2 RACQUETEERS SMASHERS

Tue 06 Dec 2022 19:30 Court 3 FLY SWATTERS WOOD SHOTS

Tue 06 Dec 2022 19:30 Court 4 BIRDIE BASHERS SHUTTLEMASTERS
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